I-9=1c 10-18=1b 19-28=1Ia

Units Page Date completed What went well? (WWW) Even better if? (EBI)
| Ist Kalimah Tayyibah 12 / /
2 ‘2nd Kalimah Shahadah | 12 | / /
Aqaa’id
3 | Allah 13 / /
4 | Muhammad % 4 / /
5 | Going to the Masjid 16 / /
Adaab | 6 ‘Reoding Qur'an 17 / /
7 | Eating 18 / /
8 | Hearing good news 20 / /
9 | Intending to do something 20 / /
Duas
10 | Praising something 20 / /
Il ‘Thonking someone 20 / /
12 | 3 Fara'idh of Ghusl 22 / /
Figh I3 | 4 Fara'idh of Wudhu 22 / /
| 4 | Number of Rak'ah 24 / /
Seerah 15 | Parents and children's names | 26 / /
Tajweed | 16 | Arabic Alphabet 28 / /
| 17 ‘Sincerity 30 / /
Akhloaq | 18 ‘Pride 34 / /
| 19 ‘Honesty 38 / /
20 | Sincerity 32 / /
Hadeeth | 21 ‘Soloam 36 / /
22 | Truthfulness 40 / /
23 | Al Faatiha 42 / /
24 | An Naas 4y r
Quran
25 | Al Falag 46 / /
26 ‘AI Ikhlas 48 / /
27 | Aadam &k 50 /o
Tareekh |
28  Idris Fiy 52 /o
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Aqaa’id

Adaab

Duas

Figh

Seerah

Tajweed

Akhlaaq

Hadeeth

Quran

Tareekh

Units

N

(¢)]

20

2

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

3rd Kalimah Tamjeed
Yth Kalimah Tawheed
Angels

Etiquettes of drinking
Efiquettes of toilet
Etiquettes of sleeping
When sneezing

When a loss occurs
Method of Wudhu

10 Sunnahs of Ghusl

13 Sunnahs of Wudhu
5 Mustahabbaat of Wudhu
4 Makroohaat of Wudhu
8 Nawaagqidh of Wudhu

Family Tree

Meaning, purpose, benefit
and vowels

Respect
Parents
Hope
Love and Respect
Mother
Quran

Al Masad
An Nasr
Al Kafiroon
Al Kowthar
Nooh

Hood ik

Page Date completed

56

56

57

60

6l

62

64

64

66

68

69

70

70

70

72

™

76

80

84

78

82

86

88

90

92

94

96

97

1-9=2¢c

/

/

10-18=2b

Level Two

19 -28 =2a

What went well? (WWW)
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Even better if? (EBI)



Aqaa’id

Adaab

Duas

Figh

Seerah

Tajweed

Akhlaaq

Hadeeth

Quran

Tareekh

Units

5th Kalimah Radd-e-Kufr
Books - Quran
Meeting someone
Hospitality of guests
Whilst doing Wudhu
When looking in a mirror
After Wudhu
Favourable conditions
Timings of Salaah

8 Sharaa'it (Conditions)
Method of Salaah

Pray 2 Rak’ah Salaah
Events

Errors

Cleanliness

Jealousy

Poor and Needy

The elderly

Humour

Cleanliness

Jealousy

Feeding the hungry
Visiting Sick

Guarding the tongue

Al Ma’oon

Al Quraysh

Al Feel

Al Humazah

Al Asr

Salih i

Ibraheem &

I-11= 12-22 =
Page Date completed
102
103
106
107
107
107
107
107
110
12
1y
124
126
130
132
136
140
14y
148
134
138
142
146
150
152
154
156
158
160
162

163

23-3l =

What went well? (WWW)
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Even better if? (EBI)



Level Four

1-15=5¢c 16-30=5b 3I-45=>5a

Units Page Date completed What went well? (WWW) Even better if? (EBI)
|| Articles of faith 170 / /
Aqaa’id i i
2  Prophets 171 / /
3 | The home 174 / /
Adaab i i i
4 Going on a journey 175 / /
5 | Seeing favourable conditions 176 / /
6 | Seeing someone cheerful 177 / /
Duas T
7 | At the end of a gathering 178 / /
8 | Increase of Knowledge 178 / /
9 | Adhaan 180 / /
10 | 6 Fara’idh 184 / /
I'l | 14 Waajibaat 185 / /
12 |21 Sunnah 186 / /
Figh i i
13 | 5 Mustahabbaat 187 / /
14 | 18 Makroohaat 188 / /
15 | 16 Mufsidaat 189 / /
16 | Male & Female Salaah 190 / /
17 | Birth 192 / /
18 | Childhood 192 / /
19 | Youth 193 / /
20 | Building of the Ka’bah 193 / /
Seerah i
21 | Adulthood 194 / /
22 | Marriage 194 / /
23 | Search for truth 195 / /
24 | Prophethood 196 / /
Tajweed 25 Makhaarij of the Letters 198 / /
26 | Forgiveness 202 / /
27 | Fear of Allah 206 / /
Akhlaag 28 Good Company 210 / /
29  Mockery 214 / /
30 | Patience 218 / /
31 | Sins 204 / /
32 | Helping others 208 / /
Hadeeth | 33 | Good Character 212 / /
34 | Swearing 216 / /
35 | Modesty 220 / /
36 | At Takasur 222 / /
37 | Al Qari'ah 224 / /
38 | Al Adiyaat 226 / /
39 | Az Zil'zaal 228 / /
Quran v i
40 | Al Bayyinah 230 / /
41 | Al Qad'r 232 / /
42 | Al Alag 234 / /
43 At Teeyn 236 / /
44 | Ismaeel @24 238 / /
Tareekh T . . T
45 |Ishaaq ## & Ya'qoob i 241 / /
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1-18=5¢c 19-36=5b 37-55=>5a
Units Page | Date completed What went well? (WWW) Even better if? (EBI)
. I | Qiyaamah 12 / /
Aqac’id
2 | Taqdeer 13 / /
3 | Iliness and visiting the sick 16 / /
Adaab -
4 | Wearing clothes 18 / /
6 | For the newlywed 19 / /
7 | When in the time of difficulty 19 / /
8 | Safety from calamities 19 / /
Duas —
9 | When one is in distress 20 / /
10 | When in a debt 20 / /
I'l | To pay off debts 20 / /
12 | Wit'r 22 / /
13 | Jumu'ah 24 / /
Figh 14 | Eid 25 / /
15 | Janazah 26 / /
16 |Iddah 32 / /
17 | Preaching 34 / /
18 | Torture and Persecution 34 / /
19 | Migration to Abyssinia 35 / /
20 | Boycoft 35 / /
21 |Loss of two friends 35 / /
Seerah -
22 | Journey to Ta'if 36 / /
23 | Me’raqj 36 / /
24 | Covenant of Agabah 37 / /
25 | Second Covenant of Agabah 37 / /
26 | Hijrah to Madinah 38 / /
. 27 | Sifaat 40 / /
Tajweed
28 | Ghunna yy / /
29 | Stealing 46 / /
30 | Dua 50 / /
31 | Greed 54 / /
32 | Thankfulness 58 / /
Akhlaaq X
33 | Belief 62 / /
34 | Friends 66 / /
35 | Faults 70 / /
36 | Humility 74 / /
37 | Deception U8 / /
38 | Dua 52 / /
39 | Intoxicants 56 / /
40 | Gratitude 60 / /
Hadeeth
41 | Salaah 64 / /
42 | Company 68 / /
43 | Faults 70 / /
44 | Humbleness 76 / /
45 | Al Inshirah 78 / /
46 | Ad Duha 80 / /
47 | Al Layl 82 / /
48 | As Shams 8y / /
Quran
49 | Al Balad 86 / /
50 | Al Fajr 88 / /
51 | Al Ghaashiya 90 / /
52 | Al A’laa 92 / /
53 | Yusuf i 94 /A
Tareekh | 54 | Shu'ayb d& 99 /o
55 | Ayyoob HE4 100 /o
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| -18=5c 19-36=5b 37-55=>5a0
Units Page  Date completed What went well? (WWW) Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa’id = |  Life after Death 106 / /
2 | At the fime of death 110 / /
Adaab o
3 | Visiting the graveyard 12 / /
4 When something is lost 113 / /
6 | When entering the Market 113 / /
7 | When the enemy surrounds 113 / /
Duas ;
8 | When fearing the enemy 1y / /
9 | For morning and evening 14 / /
10  After Fajr & Maghrib Salaah 114 / /
'l | Tayammam 116 / /
12 Miswaak 117 / /
13  Masah on Khuffain 118 / /
4 | Sajdah Sah'w 120 / /
Figh 15 Tfuroweeh 120 / /
16 | Sick person’s Salaah 121 / /
17 ' Qad’dha Salaah 121 / /
18 | Ndfil Salaah 122 / /
19 Masbooq 123 / /
20 Travellers Salaah 124 / /
21 | Arrival in Madinah 126 / /
22 | Masjid Nabawi 127 / /
23 | Treaty with the Jews 128 / /
Seerah : -
24 | Hypocrites (Munafigeen) 129 / /
25 | Wars with the Makkans 130 / /
26 | Battle of Badr 131 / /
Tajweed 27 | Rules of Madd 134 / /
28 | Tongue 138 / /
29  Pleasing Allah 142 / /
30 Hatred 146 / /
31 Unity 150 / /
Akhlaaq
32  Orphans 154 / /
33  Knowledge 158 / /
34  Effort 162 / /
35 Don’t Judge 166 / /
36 | Obscene Talk 140 / /
37 | Fear of Allah 14y / /
38 Hatred 148 / /
39 Having mercy on others 152 / /
Hadeeth
40 Orphans 156 / /
41  Seeking knowledge 160 / /
42 | Learning the Quran 164 / /
43  Bullying 168 / /
44 At Tariq 170 / /
45 Al Burooj 172 / /
46  Allnshigaq 174 / /
47 | Al Mutafifeen 176 / /
Quran | 48 AllInfitaar 178 / /
49 | Al Takweer 180 / /
50 A’bas 182 / /
51 | An Naaziyaat 184 / /
52  An Nab’a 186 / /
53 Moosa & & Haroon Hi& 188 /I
Tareekh 54 | Dawood i 195 /I
55  Sulayman g 198 /o
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Level Seven

|-20=7c 21-40=7b 41 -63=7a
Units, |Page | Date completed | What went well? (WWW) | Even better if? (EBI)
| | | Sahaabah | 206 | / /
Aqada’id | 2 | The Four Khalifahs 207 | / /
3 | Significance of Tagleed 208 / /
4 Istighfaar 212 /o
5 | Salaatul Istikhara 213 / /
Adadb " Salaatul Haojah Er
7 | Salaah at-Tasbeeh 215 | / /
8 | When sighting the new moon 217 / /
' 9 When rain exceeds the limits | 217 / /
Duas | 10 | At the time of heavy winds | 217 / /
| 'l | Talbiyah of Hajj | 218 | / /
12 | After seeing a nightmare 218 | / /
13 | Taharah 220 / /
:I'-}:Sowm :22'4 / /
| 15 | I'tikaaf | 229 | / /
Figh 16 | Hajj & Umrah | 282 | / /
17 | Madinah Munawwarah 236 | / /
18 | Zakaah 242 / /
19 | Figh Terminology 246 I
20 | Rights of a Newborn 247 | / /
| 21 | Battle of Uhud | 250 | / /
22 | Battle of Ahzaab (Trenches) 253 | / /
23 | Treaty of Hudaybiyah 253 / /
: 24 :Leﬂers to the Kings 255 / /
25 | Fall of Khaybar 256 | / /
Seerah | 26 Conquest of Makkah | 256 / /
27 | March on Tabuk 258 | / /
28 | Farewell Hajj 259 / /
: 29 :Finol Sermon 260 / /
30 | Passing Away 262 | / /
| 31 | What did He % look like? | 264 / /
32 | Rules of Wagf 266 | / /
Tajweed | 33 | Rules of Laam | 269 | / /
| 34 | Rules of Raa | 269 | / /
35 | Generosity 272 | / /
| 36  Backbiting | 276 / /
37 | Neighbours 280 | / /
38 | Kindness 284 / /
Akhladd 55 Reputation 288/
40 | Anger 292 | / /
41 | Perseverance 296 / /
42 | Relity of this world 300 I
43 ' Generosity 274 / /
44 | Backbiting 278 I
45 | Neighbours 282 | / /
46 | Gifts 286 / /
Hodeelh 17 Doubtful things E N
48 ' Anger 294 / /
: 49 :Toleronce 298 / /
50 | Death 302 | / /
| 51 | Ayatul Kursi | 304 / /
52 | Yaseen 306 | / /
| 53 | Ar Rahman | 308 | / /
Quran | 54 | Al Waagiyah | 810 | / /
55 | Al Kahf 312 | / /
| 56 | As Sdjdah | 314 / /
57 | Mulk 316 | / /
58 | 99 Names of Allah 318 / /
Other ; _ | |
| 59 | Islamic Months | 334 | / /
60  Yunus FEs 320 I
61 | Zakariyyah #24 & Yahya B 322 /A
Toreekh > Eesa i 324 I
63 Belief about Eesa fil 329 /o
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