

Level One

1 - 9 = **Ic** 10 - 18 = **Ib** 19 - 28 = **Ia**

	Units	Page	Date completed	What went well? (WWW)	Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa'id	1	1st Kalimah Tayyibah	12	/ /	
	2	2nd Kalimah Shahadah	12	/ /	
	3	Allah	13	/ /	
	4	Muhammad ﷺ	14	/ /	
Adaab	5	Going to the Masjid	16	/ /	
	6	Reading Qur'an	17	/ /	
	7	Eating	18	/ /	
Du'as	8	Hearing good news	20	/ /	
	9	Intending to do something	20	/ /	
	10	Praising something	20	/ /	
	11	Thanking someone	20	/ /	
Fiqh	12	3 Fara'idh of Ghusl	22	/ /	
	13	4 Fara'idh of Wudhu	22	/ /	
	14	Number of Rak'ah	24	/ /	
Seerah	15	Parents and children's names	26	/ /	
Tajweed	16	Arabic Alphabet	28	/ /	
Akhlaaq	17	Sincerity	30	/ /	
	18	Pride	34	/ /	
	19	Honesty	38	/ /	
Hadeeth	20	Sincerity	32	/ /	
	21	Salaam	36	/ /	
	22	Truthfulness	40	/ /	
Qur'an	23	Al Faatiha	42	/ /	
	24	An Naas	44	/ /	
	25	Al Falaq	46	/ /	
	26	Al Ikhlas	48	/ /	
Tareekh	27	Aadam ﷺ	50	/ /	
	28	Idris ﷺ	52	/ /	

Level Two

1 - 9 = **2c** 10 - 18 = **2b** 19 - 28 = **2a**

	Units	Page	Date completed	What went well? (WWW)	Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa'id	1	3rd Kalimah Tamjeed	56	/ /	
	2	4th Kalimah Tawheed	56	/ /	
	3	Angels	57	/ /	
Adaab	4	Etiquettes of drinking	60	/ /	
	5	Etiquettes of toilet	61	/ /	
	6	Etiquettes of sleeping	62	/ /	
Duas	7	When sneezing	64	/ /	
	8	When a loss occurs	64	/ /	
Fiqh	9	Method of Wudhu	66	/ /	
	10	10 Sunnahs of Ghusl	68	/ /	
	11	13 Sunnahs of Wudhu	69	/ /	
	12	5 Mustahabbaat of Wudhu	70	/ /	
	13	4 Makroohaat of Wudhu	70	/ /	
	14	8 Nawaaqidh of Wudhu	70	/ /	
Seerah	15	Family Tree	72	/ /	
Tajweed	16	Meaning, purpose, benefit and vowels	74	/ /	
Akhlaaq	17	Respect	76	/ /	
	18	Parents	80	/ /	
	19	Hope	84	/ /	
Hadeeth	20	Love and Respect	78	/ /	
	21	Mother	82	/ /	
	22	Qur'an	86	/ /	
Qur'an	23	Al Masad	88	/ /	
	24	An Nasr	90	/ /	
	25	Al Kafiroon	92	/ /	
	26	Al Kowthar	94	/ /	
Tareekh	27	Nooh ﷺ	96	/ /	
	28	Hood ﷺ	97	/ /	

Level Three

1 - 11 = **3c** 12 - 22 = **3b** 23 - 31 = **3a**

	Units	Page	Date completed	What went well? (WWW)	Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa'id	1	5th Kalimah Radd-e-Kufr	102	/ /	
	2	Books - Qur'an	103	/ /	
Adaab	3	Meeting someone	106	/ /	
	4	Hospitality of guests	107	/ /	
Duas	5	Whilst doing Wudhu	107	/ /	
	6	When looking in a mirror	107	/ /	
	7	After Wudhu	107	/ /	
	8	Favourable conditions	107	/ /	
Fiqh	9	Timings of Salaah	110	/ /	
	10	8 Sharaa'it (Conditions)	112	/ /	
	11	Method of Salaah	114	/ /	
	12	Pray 2 Rak'ah Salaah	124	/ /	
Seerah	13	Events	126	/ /	
Tajweed	14	Errors	130	/ /	
Akhlaaq	15	Cleanliness	132	/ /	
	16	Jealousy	136	/ /	
	17	Poor and Needy	140	/ /	
	18	The elderly	144	/ /	
	19	Humour	148	/ /	
Hadeeth	20	Cleanliness	134	/ /	
	21	Jealousy	138	/ /	
	22	Feeding the hungry	142	/ /	
	23	Visiting Sick	146	/ /	
	24	Guarding the tongue	150	/ /	
Qur'an	25	Al Ma'oon	152	/ /	
	26	Al Quraysh	154	/ /	
	27	Al Feel	156	/ /	
	28	Al Humazah	158	/ /	
	29	Al Asr	160	/ /	
Tareekh	30	Salih <small>عليه السلام</small>	162	/ /	
	31	Ibraheem <small>عليه السلام</small>	163	/ /	

Level Four

1 - 15 = 5c 16 - 30 = 5b 31 - 45 = 5a

	Units		Page	Date completed	What went well? (WWW)	Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa'id	1	Articles of faith	170	/ /		
	2	Prophets	171	/ /		
Adaab	3	The home	174	/ /		
	4	Going on a journey	175	/ /		
Duas	5	Seeing favourable conditions	176	/ /		
	6	Seeing someone cheerful	177	/ /		
	7	At the end of a gathering	178	/ /		
	8	Increase of Knowledge	178	/ /		
Fiqh	9	Adhaan	180	/ /		
	10	6 Fara'idh	184	/ /		
	11	14 Waajibaat	185	/ /		
	12	21 Sunnah	186	/ /		
	13	5 Mustahabbaat	187	/ /		
	14	18 Makroohaat	188	/ /		
	15	16 Mufsidaat	189	/ /		
	16	Male & Female Salaah	190	/ /		
Seerah	17	Birth	192	/ /		
	18	Childhood	192	/ /		
	19	Youth	193	/ /		
	20	Building of the Ka'bah	193	/ /		
	21	Adulthood	194	/ /		
	22	Marriage	194	/ /		
	23	Search for truth	195	/ /		
	24	Prophethood	196	/ /		
Tajweed	25	Makhaarij of the Letters	198	/ /		
Akhlaaq	26	Forgiveness	202	/ /		
	27	Fear of Allah	206	/ /		
	28	Good Company	210	/ /		
	29	Mockery	214	/ /		
	30	Patience	218	/ /		
Hadeeth	31	Sins	204	/ /		
	32	Helping others	208	/ /		
	33	Good Character	212	/ /		
	34	Swearing	216	/ /		
	35	Modesty	220	/ /		
Qur'an	36	At Takasur	222	/ /		
	37	Al Qari'ah	224	/ /		
	38	Al Adiyaat	226	/ /		
	39	Az Zil'zaal	228	/ /		
	40	Al Bayyinah	230	/ /		
	41	Al Qad'r	232	/ /		
	42	Al Alaq	234	/ /		
	43	At Teeyn	236	/ /		
Tareekh	44	Ismaeel <small>عليه السلام</small>	238	/ /		
	45	Ishaaq <small>عليه السلام</small> & Ya'qoob <small>عليه السلام</small>	241	/ /		

Level Five

1 - 18 = **5c** 19 - 36 = **5b** 37 - 55 = **5a**

	Units	Page	Date completed	What went well? (WWW)	Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa'id	1	Qiyaamah	12	/ /	
	2	Taqdeer	13	/ /	
Adaab	3	Illness and visiting the sick	16	/ /	
	4	Wearing clothes	18	/ /	
Duas	6	For the newlywed	19	/ /	
	7	When in the time of difficulty	19	/ /	
	8	Safety from calamities	19	/ /	
	9	When one is in distress	20	/ /	
	10	When in a debt	20	/ /	
	11	To pay off debts	20	/ /	
Fiqh	12	Wit'r	22	/ /	
	13	Jumu'ah	24	/ /	
	14	Eid	25	/ /	
	15	Janazah	26	/ /	
	16	Iddah	32	/ /	
Seerah	17	Preaching	34	/ /	
	18	Torture and Persecution	34	/ /	
	19	Migration to Abyssinia	35	/ /	
	20	Boycott	35	/ /	
	21	Loss of two friends	35	/ /	
	22	Journey to Ta'if	36	/ /	
	23	Me'raaj	36	/ /	
	24	Covenant of Aqabah	37	/ /	
	25	Second Covenant of Aqabah	37	/ /	
	26	Hijrah to Madinah	38	/ /	
Tajweed	27	Sifaat	40	/ /	
	28	Ghunna	44	/ /	
Akhlaaq	29	Stealing	46	/ /	
	30	Dua	50	/ /	
	31	Greed	54	/ /	
	32	Thankfulness	58	/ /	
	33	Belief	62	/ /	
	34	Friends	66	/ /	
	35	Faults	70	/ /	
	36	Humility	74	/ /	
Hadeeth	37	Deception	48	/ /	
	38	Dua	52	/ /	
	39	Intoxicants	56	/ /	
	40	Gratitude	60	/ /	
	41	Salaah	64	/ /	
	42	Company	68	/ /	
	43	Faults	70	/ /	
	44	Humbleness	76	/ /	
Qur'an	45	Al Inshirah	78	/ /	
	46	Ad Duha	80	/ /	
	47	Al Layl	82	/ /	
	48	As Shams	84	/ /	
	49	Al Balad	86	/ /	
	50	Al Fajr	88	/ /	
	51	Al Ghaashiya	90	/ /	
	52	Al A'laa	92	/ /	
Tareekh	53	Yusuf ﷺ	94	/ /	
	54	Shu'ayb ﷺ	99	/ /	
	55	Ayyoob ﷺ	100	/ /	

Level Six

1 - 18 = **5c** 19 - 36 = **5b** 37 - 55 = **5a**

	Units	Page	Date completed	What went well? (WWW)	Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa'id	1	Life after Death	106	/ /	
	2	At the time of death	110	/ /	
Adaab	3	Visiting the graveyard	112	/ /	
	4	When something is lost	113	/ /	
Duas	6	When entering the Market	113	/ /	
	7	When the enemy surrounds	113	/ /	
	8	When fearing the enemy	114	/ /	
	9	For morning and evening	114	/ /	
	10	After Fajr & Maghrib Salaah	114	/ /	
	Fiqh	11	Tayammam	116	/ /
12		Miswaak	117	/ /	
13		Masah on Khuffain	118	/ /	
14		Sajdah Sah'w	120	/ /	
15		Taraweeh	120	/ /	
16		Sick person's Salaah	121	/ /	
17		Qa'dha Salaah	121	/ /	
18		Nafil Salaah	122	/ /	
19		Masbooq	123	/ /	
20		Traveller's Salaah	124	/ /	
Seerah	21	Arrival in Madinah	126	/ /	
	22	Masjid Nabawi	127	/ /	
	23	Treaty with the Jews	128	/ /	
	24	Hypocrites (Munafiqeen)	129	/ /	
	25	Wars with the Makkans	130	/ /	
	26	Battle of Badr	131	/ /	
Tajweed	27	Rules of Madd	134	/ /	
Akhlaaq	28	Tongue	138	/ /	
	29	Pleasing Allah	142	/ /	
	30	Hatred	146	/ /	
	31	Unity	150	/ /	
	32	Orphans	154	/ /	
	33	Knowledge	158	/ /	
	34	Effort	162	/ /	
	35	Don't Judge	166	/ /	
Hadeeth	36	Obscene Talk	140	/ /	
	37	Fear of Allah	144	/ /	
	38	Hatred	148	/ /	
	39	Having mercy on others	152	/ /	
	40	Orphans	156	/ /	
	41	Seeking knowledge	160	/ /	
	42	Learning the Qur'an	164	/ /	
	43	Bullying	168	/ /	
Qur'an	44	At Tariq	170	/ /	
	45	Al Burooj	172	/ /	
	46	Al Inshiqaaq	174	/ /	
	47	Al Mutaffifeen	176	/ /	
	48	Al Infitaar	178	/ /	
	49	Al Takweer	180	/ /	
	50	A'bas	182	/ /	
	51	An Naaziyaat	184	/ /	
	52	An Nab'a	186	/ /	
Tareekh	53	Moosa ﷺ & Haroon ﷺ	188	/ /	
	54	Dawood ﷺ	195	/ /	
	55	Sulayman ﷺ	198	/ /	

Level Seven

1 - 20 = **7c** 21 - 40 = **7b** 41 - 63 = **7a**

	Units	Page	Date completed	What went well? (WWW)	Even better if? (EBI)
Aqaa'id	1	Sahaabah	206	/ /	
	2	The Four Khalifahs	207	/ /	
	3	Significance of Taqleed	208	/ /	
Adaab	4	Istighfaar	212	/ /	
	5	Salaatul Istikhara	213	/ /	
	6	Salaatul Haajah	214	/ /	
	7	Salaah at-Tasbeeh	215	/ /	
Duas	8	When sighting the new moon	217	/ /	
	9	When rain exceeds the limits	217	/ /	
	10	At the time of heavy winds	217	/ /	
	11	Talbiyah of Hajj	218	/ /	
	12	After seeing a nightmare	218	/ /	
Fiqh	13	Taharah	220	/ /	
	14	Sawm	224	/ /	
	15	I'tikaaf	229	/ /	
	16	Hajj & Umrah	232	/ /	
	17	Madinah Munawwarah	236	/ /	
	18	Zakaah	242	/ /	
	19	Fiqh Terminology	246	/ /	
	20	Rights of a Newborn	247	/ /	
Seerah	21	Battle of Uhud	250	/ /	
	22	Battle of Ahzaab (Trenches)	253	/ /	
	23	Treaty of Hdaybiyah	253	/ /	
	24	Letters to the Kings	255	/ /	
	25	Fall of Khaybar	256	/ /	
	26	Conquest of Makkah	256	/ /	
	27	March on Tabuk	258	/ /	
	28	Farewell Hajj	259	/ /	
	29	Final Sermon	260	/ /	
	30	Passing Away	262	/ /	
	31	What did He ﷺ look like?	264	/ /	
Tajweed	32	Rules of Waqf	266	/ /	
	33	Rules of Laam	269	/ /	
	34	Rules of Ra	269	/ /	
Akhlaaq	35	Generosity	272	/ /	
	36	Backbiting	276	/ /	
	37	Neighbours	280	/ /	
	38	Kindness	284	/ /	
	39	Reputation	288	/ /	
	40	Anger	292	/ /	
	41	Perseverance	296	/ /	
	42	Reality of this world	300	/ /	
Hadeeth	43	Generosity	274	/ /	
	44	Backbiting	278	/ /	
	45	Neighbours	282	/ /	
	46	Gifts	286	/ /	
	47	Doubtful things	290	/ /	
	48	Anger	294	/ /	
	49	Tolerance	298	/ /	
	50	Death	302	/ /	
Qur'an	51	Ayatul Kursi	304	/ /	
	52	Yaseen	306	/ /	
	53	Ar Rahman	308	/ /	
	54	Al Waaqiyah	310	/ /	
	55	Al Kahf	312	/ /	
	56	As Sajdah	314	/ /	
	57	Mulk	316	/ /	
Other	58	99 Names of Allah	318	/ /	
	59	Islamic Months	334	/ /	
Tareekh	60	Yunus ﷺ	320	/ /	
	61	Zakariyyah ﷺ & Yahya ﷺ	322	/ /	
	62	Eesa ﷺ	324	/ /	
	63	Belief about Eesa ﷺ	329	/ /	